Viremeichyk Maryna Vasylivna

Category Family member

YansnHCbKa cenuvuHa paga , FoJIoBHUI cneuianict
Last position BiAAiNYy 3eMeNbHUX BiAHOCUH YanAMHCLKOI CENMNLLHOI
paau



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Viremeichyk Anatolii Mykolaiovych husband
Velyka Lepetykha District State Administration ,
Head of the District State Administration

Viremeichyk Anton Anatoliiovych son

Viremeichyk Kateryna Anatoliivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34463
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34463
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34463
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34463
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3847
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34967
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34967
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34967
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34967
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34969
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34969
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34969
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34969

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

YananHCbKa cenuwHa paga , 7 403,50
rONIOBHUN cneuianicT sigainy

3eMesIbHUX BigHOCUH

YanaMHCbKOI cenunLHOoI paamn

Bigoin oceiTH, KynbTypwU, 3932,12
MoJioAi Ta cnopTy YanaMHCbLKOI
pPanoHHOI gep>XaBHOT

agMiHicTpauii , roONOBHUN

creuianicTt

opHOCTaiBCbKa cenuuwHa paga 3 966,50
, denyTaT [OpHOCTAIBCbKOI
cenunLHoi pagu

Ko3a4e-Jlarepcbka CifibCbKa 3 099,82
pafa FopHOCTaIBCLKOrO

panoHy XepCOHCbKOI obnacTi,
3emMesibHUX NTaHb Ko3aye-

JlarepcCbKoi CinbCbKOI pagu

Ko3a4e-JlarepcbKa CifibCbKa 1 897,22
paga 'opHOCTAIBCLKOIro

palioHy XepCOHCbKOI obnacTi,

cekpeTap Ko3ayve-JlarepcbKkoi

CilbCbKOI paaun

Ko3zaye-Jlarepcbka CifibCbKa 1651,21
pafa FopHOCTaiBCLKOIo

panoHy XepCOHCbKOI obnacTi,

cekpeTap Kozaye-JlarepcbKoi

CiNbCbKOI pagun

20
155,30

15
694,75

15
931,21

8 345,20

2 886,05

2 667,74


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb3824fd-e9f0-4ed8-b7a2-6a241ae430ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc34f039-5abd-4f96-a791-cf27d70bef9c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3859ba8f-5834-47dd-bd1d-4574e678c0b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98977e6d-0df0-400b-9cae-3e419e6ca7c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3946b091-bbb4-4d81-a05f-e969a8194d80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d787e0e0-ce4f-4ba5-9c38-72f55349fdf6

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb3824fd-e9f0-4ed8-b7a2-6a241ae430ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb3824fd-e9f0-4ed8-b7a2-6a241ae430ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb3824fd-e9f0-4ed8-b7a2-6a241ae430ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc34f039-5abd-4f96-a791-cf27d70bef9c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc34f039-5abd-4f96-a791-cf27d70bef9c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc34f039-5abd-4f96-a791-cf27d70bef9c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3859ba8f-5834-47dd-bd1d-4574e678c0b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3859ba8f-5834-47dd-bd1d-4574e678c0b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3859ba8f-5834-47dd-bd1d-4574e678c0b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98977e6d-0df0-400b-9cae-3e419e6ca7c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98977e6d-0df0-400b-9cae-3e419e6ca7c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98977e6d-0df0-400b-9cae-3e419e6ca7c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3946b091-bbb4-4d81-a05f-e969a8194d80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3946b091-bbb4-4d81-a05f-e969a8194d80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3946b091-bbb4-4d81-a05f-e969a8194d80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d787e0e0-ce4f-4ba5-9c38-72f55349fdf6

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d787e0e0-ce4f-4ba5-9c38-72f55349fdf6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d787e0e0-ce4f-4ba5-9c38-72f55349fdf6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb3824fd-e9f0-4ed8-b7a2-6a241ae430ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc34f039-5abd-4f96-a791-cf27d70bef9c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3859ba8f-5834-47dd-bd1d-4574e678c0b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98977e6d-0df0-400b-9cae-3e419e6ca7c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3946b091-bbb4-4d81-a05f-e969a8194d80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d787e0e0-ce4f-4ba5-9c38-72f55349fdf6

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb3824fd-e9f0-4ed8-b7a2-6a241ae430ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc34f039-5abd-4f96-a791-cf27d70bef9c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3859ba8f-5834-47dd-bd1d-4574e678c0b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98977e6d-0df0-400b-9cae-3e419e6ca7c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3946b091-bbb4-4d81-a05f-e969a8194d80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d787e0e0-ce4f-4ba5-9c38-72f55349fdf6

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

134782.0 sq.

114782.0 sq.

114782.0 sq.

114782.0 sq.

114782.0 sq.

114782.0 sq.

48.0 sq.

48.0 sq.

48.0 sq.

48.0 sq.

48.0 sq.

48.0 sq.

82.6 sq.
(1)

82.6 sq.
(1)

82.6 sq.
(1)

82.6 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb3824fd-e9f0-4ed8-b7a2-6a241ae430ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc34f039-5abd-4f96-a791-cf27d70bef9c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3859ba8f-5834-47dd-bd1d-4574e678c0b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98977e6d-0df0-400b-9cae-3e419e6ca7c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3946b091-bbb4-4d81-a05f-e969a8194d80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d787e0e0-ce4f-4ba5-9c38-72f55349fdf6

VEHICLES:

2019 * BA3 21099-20 2006
2018 * BA3 21099-20 2006
2018 * BA3 21099-20 2006
2017 * BA3 21099-20 2006
2016 * BA3 21099-20 2006
2015 * BA3 21099 2006

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb3824fd-e9f0-4ed8-b7a2-6a241ae430ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc34f039-5abd-4f96-a791-cf27d70bef9c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3859ba8f-5834-47dd-bd1d-4574e678c0b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98977e6d-0df0-400b-9cae-3e419e6ca7c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3946b091-bbb4-4d81-a05f-e969a8194d80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d787e0e0-ce4f-4ba5-9c38-72f55349fdf6
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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